OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

MANGALDAI COLLEGE

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC) MANGALDAI, DIST.:DARRANG, ASSAM-784125

Phone: 9435137000, 7002501577(M), E-mail: principalmangaldaicollege@gmail.com

Memo No.:MC/2025/

Date: 03/04/2025

From: Dr. Kamala Kanta Borah, M.Sc., Ph.D.

Principal,

Mangaldai College, Mangaldai.

NOTICE

All students of Mangaldai College are hereby informed that an official WhatsApp channel has been created by the Administrative Office for sharing important notices related to examinations, admissions, and other official updates.

It is mandatory for all students to join and follow the channel, as all official notices will be published there first.

For any queries, contact the Administrative Office.

ta Bo (Dr. Kamala Kanta Borah)

Principal Mangaldai College Mangaldai 784125

Principal Mangaldai College Mangaldai

Scan the code to join and follow the channel



Or Click on the link below

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VbAUIImHwXbJCfiWZ501